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The Peppertree Bay Team 

The Peppertree Management Office hours are Monday through Friday 8am-5pm.  

Phone: (941) 349-7777 

Fax: (941) 346-0371 
 

 

Jesse Carter, LCAM - Property Manager 

jcarter@peppertreebay.com 

 

Nancy Jandovitz - Customer Service Care Coordinator 

njandovitz@peppertreebay.com 
 

Michelle Sullivan - Customer Service Care Coordinator 

msullivan@peppertreebay.com 
 

Jessica Berger - Rental Manager 

jberger@peppertreebay.com 
 

Jensie Lopez – Rental Assistant 

jlopez@peppertreebay.com 
 

Cheryl Santelli - Real Estate Sales Department  

csantelli@comcast.net 
 

Eliza Miller - Real Estate Sales Department  

Lzabelsrq@gmail.com 
 

Maintenance Staff:  

Maintenance is here Monday through Friday 7:30 am-4:00 pm  

All work orders should be called into the Office 

Dave Kaiser, Dave Droese, Mike Madsen, Jeremy Clark 

 

Security Staff: 

Security hours are Monday through Friday 4:00 pm-8:00 am.  

Saturday, Sunday – 24 hours 

Sarasota Security Patrol, Inc. 

 

Bookkeeping:  

Pellegrino & McFarland, PA 

Please direct any inquiries to the Peppertree Property Manager  
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